orders  received  at  my  Branch  Office  from State  Government  Social
Security  Schemes  such  as  Widow  Pension,  Physical  handicapped
pension,  Sandhya  Suraksha  Pension,  without  paying  them  to  the
beneficiaries. I have utilized amount of about 28 persons for Rs.14000/-
(Fourteen  thousand  only)  and  utilized  the  amount  for  my  children
education.  I  am crediting  the  amount  of  Rs.14000/-  this  day  to  the
department.  I  request  to take the same to  department  accounts  and
issue receipt for the same.
Place: Annegere
Date: